Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results Saturday, 28 January 2012
Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #61283: Molly Wark 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Girls (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
674 Cara PARKER 2 FR 126.65 4 122.65 1 4
711 Ruby EASON 3 FR 131.12 5 126.12 2 3
620 Rachel LYON 1 FR 132.03 0 132.03 3 2
743 Lucy EGELTON 4 FR 133.56 46  87.56 4 1
Sprint
Swim #2, Heat #61286: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
960 Benjamin WAINMAN 2 FR 92.10 9 83.10 1 4
713 Christian TAYLOR 5 FR 97.91 19 78.91 2 3
736  Jarrah RONAN 4 FR 98.09 13  85.09 3 2
634 Hamish MURPHY 3 FR 98.55 10 88.55 4 1
644 Nicholas CORBETT 1 FR 102.69 0 102.69 5 1
Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #61288: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
915 Louis PRIBULA 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 1 DUP DNS
903 Ben SQUIRES 2 FR 0.00 0 0.00 2 DUP DNS
Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #61289: Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
925 Justin GARLICK 3 FR 152.72 0 152.72 1 4
891 Alexei DRAGUN 4 FR 167.87 40 127.87 2 3
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 5 FR 169.98 56 113.98 3 2
Sprint
Swim #4, Heat #61291: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Women 35 and Over (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
590 Nicole MURPHY 4 FR 124.70 36 88.70 1 4
979 Joanne GARLICK 3 FR 128.56 16 112.56 2 3
725 Fiona TAYLOR 1 FR 129.07 0 129.07 3 2
654 Rosa DI SANTO 2 FR 129.50 13 116.50 4 1

Sprint
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Swim #5, Heat #61294: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID
637
661
751
723
128
619
898
908

Name

Sam ZOCCO
Michael CORBETT
Scott EGELTON
David PARKER
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Duncan LYON
Andrew COWLEY
Ross DUNCOMBE

Sprint

Lane

4

N 00O Wl N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
93.71
99.69
99.72

101.30

102.76

102.98

104.54

104.59

Hcap
10
2
12
11
6
0
17
17

Swim #6, Heat #61295: 100m Freestyle Handicap - Men 35 and Over (Heat)

ID
281
548
927
839
980
976

Name

James SIMMONS
Fraser FORISTAL
Derek BATES
Daniel MURPHY
Barry WELSH
David BRADY

Sprint

Lane

4

3
6
5
1
2

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #7, Heat #61298: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
714
708
750
896
893
977
897
643

Name

Kellen PARKER
Bronte MARSHALL
Connor EGELTON
Emily COWLEY
Katrina GARLICK
Ella FORISTAL
Annabel COWLEY
Georgia ZOCCO

Sprint
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Lane

0 W b~ OO R, 0NN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.93
3.70

Gross

138.77
140.84
143.67
144.42
145.30
146.58
148.07
150.18

Hcap
10
4
12
10

o

Hcap
0
30
28
0
29
13
2
33

Net
83.71
97.69
87.72
90.30
96.76

102.98
87.54
87.59

Net

-10.00
-4.00
-12.00
-10.00
2.93
-0.30

Net
138.77
110.84
115.67
144.42
116.30
133.58
146.07
117.18

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

a v b~ W N

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points DQ

I = N = T = Y S T OV

Points DQ

R R R, N W

VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

Points DQ

I T — ™ W NS ROV
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Swim #8, Heat #61299: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
967 Laura BRADY 3 FR 103.36 3 100.36 1 4
706 Molly EASON 8 FR 110.07 16  94.07 2 3
591 Sarah LYON 7 FR 110.54 14 96.54 3 2
998  Alexander TRIA 6 FR 113.87 5 108.87 4 1
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE 2 FR 116.29 2 114.29 5 1
676 Nathan GOOLEY 4 FR 119.17 4 115.17 6 1
632 Liam MURPHY 5 FR 124.44 5 11944 7 1
646  Jack CORBETT 1 FR 125.25 0 125.25 8 1
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #61300: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
594 Elena MURPHY 2 FR 90.48 1 8948 1 4
572 James O'NEILL 1 FR 94.05 0 94.05 2 3
968  Madeleine WELSH 6 FR 94.37 7 87.37 3 2
582 Elise GOOLEY 3 FR 94.45 3 9145 4 1
640 Daniel CORBETT 7 FR 96.16 8 88.16 5 1
928  Alicia BATES 4 FR 96.32 5 9132 6 1
900  Brittany DUNCOMBE 8 FR 97.94 9 88.94 7 1
592 Lauren LYON 5 FR 99.28 6 93.28 8 1
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #61301: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
579 Simone GOOLEY 2 FR 79.50 4 75.50 1 4
728 Bronson RONAN 3 FR 82.40 8 74.40 2 3
103  Robert O'NEILL 5 FR 84.68 9 75.68 3 2
692  Nichola COOK 1 FR 85.07 0 85.07 4 1
375 Matthew ELLIS 8 FR 85.25 15 70.25 5 1
115 Anthony DIMENTO 7 FR 86.08 13 73.08 6 1
639  William TAYLOR 6 FR 86.12 13 73.12 7 1
673 Ethan PARKER 4 FR 86.67 8 78.67 8 1

Sprint
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Swim #11, Heat #61305: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 1 FR 79.82 0 79.82 1 4
915 Louis PRIBULA 3 FR 87.39 31 56.39 2 3
986  Cate BRADY 2 FR 89.53 28 61.53 3 2
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 93.22 62 31.22 4 1
675 Nicola GRIFFIN 6 FR 93.32 48 45.32 5 1
760 Paul COOK 7 FR 97.13 49 48.13 6 1
903  Ben SQUIRES 4 FR 99.26 33  66.26 7 1
969  Angus CLIFT 5 FR 102.17 34 68.17 8 1
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #61308: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1002 Charlotte RILEY 2 FR 36.59 0 36.59 1 4
999 Julian TRIA 4 FR 41.10 3  38.10 2 3
959  Michael CHRYSTIE 5 FR 41.47 4 37.47 3 2
894 Christine GARLICK 3 FR 45.97 1 4497 4 1
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #61309: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
988 Lachlan SQUIRES 1 FR 40.82 0 40.82 1 1
Sprint
Swim #13, Heat #61311: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
950  Gabbi SLATER 4 FR 45.41 12 3341 1 1 ASST
770 Lukas TAYLOR 3 FR 46.32 10 36.32 2 4
942 Angus SLATER 2 FR 53.91 10 4391 3 1 ASST
958 Josephine CHRYSTIE 1 FR 54.95 0 54.95 4 1 ASST
988  Lachlan SQUIRES 5 FR 0.00 16 -16.00 5 DUP DNS

Form
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Swim #14, Heat #61314: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
891  Alexei DRAGUN 7 BR 130.54 56
893  Katrina GARLICK 3 BR 133.84 49
977  Ella FORISTAL 4 BR 139.61 50
896  Emily COWLEY 8 BR 141.34 56
654  Rosa DI SANTO 5 BR 143.40 52
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 6 BR 171.58 54
750  Connor EGELTON 2 BR 142.92 44
925  Justin GARLICK 1 BR 108.41 0

Form
Swim #15, Heat #61315: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
572 James O'NEILL 6 BR 73.00 5
725  Fiona TAYLOR 8 BR 75.56 10
620  Rachel LYON 7 BR 79.29 7
714  Kellen PARKER 2 BR 80.16 1
969  Angus CLIFT 3 BR 82.78 3
661  Michael CORBETT 4 BR 84.89 3
711 Ruby EASON 5 BR 85.09 4
760  Paul COOK 1 BR 85.41 0

Form
Swim #16, Heat #61316: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
998  Alexander TRIA 2 BR 70.38 1
674  Cara PARKER 1 BR 70.25 0
634  Hamish MURPHY 7 BR 71.33 6
979  Joanne GARLICK 6 BR 71.55 5
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE 8 BR 71.66 6
632  Liam MURPHY 3 BR 72.88 1
897  Annabel COWLEY 4 BR 73.06 2
646  Jack CORBETT 5 BR 74.49 2

Form

Sunday, 29 January 2012

Net
74.54
84.84
89.61
85.34
91.40

117.58
98.92
108.41

Net

68.00
65.56
72.29
79.16
79.78
81.89
81.09
85.41

Net

69.38
70.25
65.33
66.55
65.66
71.88
71.06
72.49

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1 DQ
1 DQ
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3 VoIb
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #17, Heat #61317: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
548 Fraser FORISTAL 1 BR 55.40 0
980 Barry WELSH 4 BR 63.05 1
751 Scott EGELTON 2 BR 63.60 1
928  Alicia BATES 8 BR 64.43 3
637 Sam ZOCCO 7 BR 67.18 3
967 Laura BRADY 5 BR 67.19 2
706 Molly EASON 3 BR 68.96 1
676 Nathan GOOLEY 6 BR 70.89 2
Form
Swim #18, Heat #61318: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
692 Nichola COOK 3 BR 57.52 2
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 BR 57.62 4
675 Nicola GRIFFIN 8 BR 59.33 4
644 Nicholas CORBETT 1 BR 59.75 0
960 Benjamin WAINMAN 2 BR 60.94 1
743 Lucy EGELTON 6 BR 61.40 4
736 Jarrah RONAN 7 BR 61.53 4
594 Elena MURPHY 4 BR 61.68 3
Form
Swim #19, Heat #61319: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
708 Bronte MARSHALL 1 BR 55.45 0
839 Daniel MURPHY 8 BR 55.89 4
590 Nicole MURPHY 4 BR 56.92 0
582 Elise GOOLEY 2 BR 57.14 0
591 Sarah LYON 7 BR 57.21 3
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 5 BR 57.37 0
643 Georgia ZOCCO 6 BR 58.01 1
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 BR 58.79 0

Form

Sunday, 29 January 2012

Net
55.40
62.05
62.60
61.43
64.18
65.19
67.96
68.89

Net

55.52
53.62
55.33
59.75
59.94
57.40
57.53
58.68

Net

55.45
51.89
56.92
57.14
54.21
57.37
57.01
58.79

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points DQ

N = N = = Y ST OV

Points DQ

I = S S N S V)

Points DQ

I = S N S oY)
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Swim #20, Heat #61320: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
976 David BRADY 8 BR 50.02 2 48.02 1 4

640 Daniel CORBETT 2 BR 50.41 0 5041 2 3

927 Derek BATES 5 BR 50.95 1 49.95 3 2

592 Llauren LYON 6 BR 51.02 2 49.02 4 1

723 David PARKER 1 BR 51.24 0 5124 5 1

908 Ross DUNCOMBE 7 BR 53.02 2 51.02 6 1

968 Madeleine WELSH 4 BR 53.26 0 53.26 7 1

639  William TAYLOR 3 BR 56.19 0 56.19 8 1

Form

Swim #22, Heat #61322: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
579 Simone GOOLEY 5 BR 46.77 2 4477 1 4

898 Andrew COWLEY 1 BR 46.90 0 46.90 2 3

375  Matthew ELLIS 8 BR 47.36 6 41.36 3 2

619 Duncan LYON 3 BR 47.45 0 4745 4 1

728 Bronson RONAN 4 BR 47.98 1 46.98 5 1

673 Ethan PARKER 2 BR 48.92 0 4892 6 1

115  Anthony DIMENTO 6 BR 49.48 4 45.48 7 1

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 7 BR 50.19 5 4519 8 1

Form

Swim #23, Heat #61325: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
915 Louis PRIBULA 2 BR 72.16 0 7216 1 DUP

903 Ben SQUIRES 3 BR 92.25 0 9225 2 DUP

986  Cate BRADY 1 BR 79.35 0 79.35 3 1 DQ
Form

Swim #24, Heat #61327: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 3 BR 56.10 0 56.10 1 4

999 Julian TRIA 4 BR 59.12 6 53.12 2 3

915  Louis PRIBULA 6 BR 61.65 19 42.65 3 2

986 Cate BRADY 5 BR 51.98 10 41.98 4 DUP DQ

Form
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Swim #24, Heat #61328
ID Name

1002 Charlotte RILEY
894 Christine GARLICK
Form

Swim #24, Heat #61329
ID Name

903

Form

Ben SQUIRES

Swim #25, Heat #61330

: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Lane

2
1

: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

7

: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke

BR
BR

Stroke

BR

Stroke
BR
BR
BR

Gross

67.31
56.12

Gross

52.72

Gross
53.07
53.16

0.00

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap
18

: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Final)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

ID Name Lane
950  Gabbi SLATER 3
770 Lukas TAYLOR 1
942 Angus SLATER 2
Long

Swim #26, Heat #61335

ID Name Lane
640  Daniel CORBETT 3
928 Alicia BATES 2
708 Bronte MARSHALL 1
639  William TAYLOR 4
Long

Swim #27, Heat #61337: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane
592 Lauren LYON 1
692 Nichola COOK 6
968  Madeleine WELSH 5
634  Hamish MURPHY 7
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 2
898 Andrew COWLEY 3
980 Barry WELSH 8
900  Brittany DUNCOMBE 4
Long

Sunday, 29 January 2012

Gross
464.57
464.81
474.73
491.21

Gross
437.10
439.07
445.14
456.95
471.89
483.93
487.58
493.35

Hcap
72
60
0
163

Hcap

34

15
40

42

Net

67.31
56.12

Net

52.72

Net
35.07
53.16

-2.00

Net
392.57
404.81
474.73
328.21

Net
437.10
405.07
430.14
416.95
467.89
476.93
445.58
485.35

Pos

Pos

Pos

A W N

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points DQ
1
1 DQ
Points DQ
4
Points DQ
1 ASST
4
0 DNS
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #28, Heat #61338: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

548 Fraser FORISTAL

960 Benjamin WAINMAN
736 Jarrah RONAN

713 Christian TAYLOR

839  Daniel MURPHY

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU
579  Simone GOOLEY

743 Lucy EGELTON

Long

Lane

3

5
4
7
6
8
1
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #29, Heat #61339: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

927 Derek BATES

728 Bronson RONAN
281  James SIMMONS
115  Anthony DIMENTO
673 Ethan PARKER

375 Matthew ELLIS
Long

Lane

A N B W R

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #30, Heat #61342: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

714  Kellen PARKER
643 Georgia ZOCCO
674  Cara PARKER

893  Katrina GARLICK
977  Ella FORISTAL

901  Trent DUNCOMBE
711 Ruby EASON

620  Rachel LYON
Long

Sunday, 29 January 2012

Lane

N o 0o w bl N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

386.75
387.18
398.24
402.34
405.90
406.15
409.01
413.63

Gross

355.42
364.65
365.11
379.88
403.27
406.94

Gross
299.98
304.52
311.33
311.90
319.48
325.51
326.09
337.20

Hcap
4
10
9
21
17
32
0
3

Hcap

14
17
15

36

Hcap

50
28
48
38
70
48
50

Net
382.75
377.18
389.24
381.34
388.90
374.15
409.01
410.63

Net

355.42
350.65
348.11
364.88
399.27
370.94

Net
299.98
254.52
283.33
263.90
281.48
255.51
278.09
287.20

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

a v b~ W N

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points DQ

I = = T = Y T OV

Points DQ

= = N S I

Points DQ

I T — ™ W NS ROV
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Swim #31, Heat #61343: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
619
774
998
646
979
676
750
654
Long

Name

Duncan LYON
Alexandra CHRYSTIE
Alexander TRIA
Jack CORBETT
Joanne GARLICK
Nathan GOOLEY
Connor EGELTON
Rosa DI SANTO

Lane

8

N O N W -, b U

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #32, Heat #61344: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
572
632
967
706
591
723
128
661
Long

Name

James O'NEILL
Liam MURPHY
Laura BRADY
Molly EASON
Sarah LYON

David PARKER
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Michael CORBETT

Lane

A b~ 00 N OON R W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #33, Heat #61345: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
637
594
976
590
751
582
644
Long

Swim #34, Heat #61348: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
915
897
896
925

Name

Sam ZOCCO

Elena MURPHY
David BRADY
Nicole MURPHY
Scott EGELTON
Elise GOOLEY
Nicholas CORBETT

Name

Louis PRIBULA
Annabel COWLEY
Emily COWLEY
Justin GARLICK

Sunday, 29 January 2012

Lane

PN WA, 00 N

Lane

3
4
5
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

247.77
250.61
253.34
253.76
258.82
266.63
267.55
271.24

Gross

226.58
229.92
232.57
235.61
239.97
240.10
244.66
247.83

Gross

199.21
199.94
202.92
204.50
207.02
209.36
238.05

Gross

173.53
198.12
206.14
206.46

Hcap
15

12
11

Hcap
10

12
21
24
11
17

Hcap

O N N W O W

Hcap

18
31

Net
232.77
242.61
247.34
253.76
256.82
254.63
256.55
271.24

Net

216.58
229.92
223.57
223.61
218.97
216.10
233.66
230.83

Net

198.21
196.94
196.92
201.50
205.02
202.36
238.05

Net

170.53
180.12
175.14
206.46

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

N o o AW N e

Pos

A W N

Points DQ

I = = T = Y T OV

Points DQ

I S = N = S S T OV

Points DQ

T O S )

Points DQ

=N W
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Long

Swim #34, Heat #61349: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
986 Cate BRADY
Long

Swim #35, Heat #61351: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

999 Julian TRIA

894 Christine GARLICK
868  Caitlin ZOCCO
959 Michael CHRYSTIE

Sunday, 29 January 2012

Lane

1

Lane

~ W RN

Stroke

FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

199.43

Gross

138.45
162.86
167.70
172.64

Hcap
0

Hcap
11

28
45

Net

199.43

Net

127.45
162.86
139.70
127.64

Pos

1

Pos

A W N

Points DQ
1

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
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